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Red Division

Thunder
DEEZjan
Dynasty
The Fall of Dean

Blue Division

PEAS

Delco's daddy

1.05, Dak, Aiyuk, Amari, Pitts, Javante*
Hash Marks Matter

White Division

The Last Stand
*Bench

3rd

Filthy McNasty

Total Points

Thunder

The Last Stand
*Bench

PEAS

3rd

DEEZjan

Dynasty

1.05, Dak, Aiyuk, Amari, Pitts, Javante*
Delco's daddy

The Fall of Dean
Hash Marks Matter
Filthy McNasty
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2438.25
2404.75
2083.10
2077.35
1995.25
1861.50
1850.75
1836.30
1827.05
1616.25
1596.80
1498.95
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.214

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.429
0.429
0.286

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

DIV
5-1
3-3
2-4
2-4

PF
2096.35
1600.90
1588.40
1373.40

PF
1704.45
1596.60
1511.50
1372.40

PF
2032.90
1677.80
1610.75
1498.95
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PA
1703.70
1601.45
1529.70
1663.75

PA
1558.50
1663.80
1507.55
1720.45

PA
1498.90
1628.80
1812.65
1775.15

PTS
2438.25
1861.50
1850.75
1616.25

PTS
2077.35
1827.05
1836.30
1596.80

PTS
2404.75
2083.10
1995.25
1498.95
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